
 

AS-SUNNAH QUR’AAN SCHOOL  
      HOLIDAY SCHEDULE | 2024/2025 

 
                                          2024 
     

Half Term Close Sunday 27th October 

 Re-open Monday 4th November 

    

December Holidays Close Sunday 22nd December 

    

2025 
 Re-open Monday 6th January 

    

Half Term Close Sunday 16th February 

 Re-open Monday 24th February 

    

April Holidays Close Sunday 6th April 

 Re-open Tuesday 22nd April 

    

May Day Closed Monday 5th May 

    

Spring Bank Close Sunday 25th May 

 Re-open Monday 2nd June 

    

Summer Close Sunday 20th July 


